
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VABB_230326 Period: 23/03/2026 - 08:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR MUMBAI ARRIVALS DUE SCHEDULED RWY INTERSECTION CLOSURE

Number of delayed flights: 54 Total delay: 16:08 Delay Average: 00:09

5 min: 50% 15 min: 66% 30 min: 99% 45 min: 100% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 31 min Total flights in the program: 128

23/03/2026 - 11:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: Work In Progress

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

AROSO Y513 KALIL Y504 GUNIP
N571 AGELA

VABB FPL00:06IGO1022 03:33 08:41 00:0603:25 03:33 IFLY08:47WSSS 00:00
GSP,
GDP

F380

UBNEN L645 IDKUT L510 AGEGA
N877 DUMAR/N0460F360 L518 HIA

Q27 MELAX W18 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:14IGO1072 04:13 08:31 00:1404:15 04:13 IFLY08:45VTSP 00:00

GSP,
GDP

F340

IBROM UM306 KESOM UT386
EGLOM UM432 IMSES/N0455F370

UM432 CLAVA B459 GUNDI
VABB FPL00:00IGO1854 04:15 10:39 00:0004:00 04:15 IFLY10:39HKJK 00:00 GDPF350

RAPMA DCT MEVDO DCT ALROK
DCT DEBIN DCT MIDGU M440

DEMKI/N0446F330 M440 TULBU
N881 AMBOS M700

PARAR/N0454F370 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00IGO074 05:20 09:03 00:0004:55 05:20 IFLY09:03OERK 00:00 GDPF370

123/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT BGD W105 KHR/N0453F240
V31 TEPAL V71 MIDIL W64 RRC
W100 ENTAP/N0453F320 Q20

OPAKA

VABB FPL00:13SEJ450 06:04 08:44 00:0005:50 06:17 SPICEJET08:57VEBD 00:13
GSP,
GDP

F360

PPB P761 IDASO N571 AGELAVABB FPL00:00IGO702K 06:23 09:44 00:0006:10 06:23 IFLY09:44VOPB 00:00 GDPF340

BGD W105 KHR V31 TEPAL V71
MIDIL W64 RRC/N0445F340 W100

ENTAP Q20 BBB
VABB FPL00:15IGO633C 06:09 08:58 00:0005:55 06:24 IFLY09:13VEBD 00:15 GDPF240

BGD W105 KHR V41 JJS Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:17AXB1178 06:14 08:58 00:0006:00 06:31
EXPRESS

INDIA
09:15VEBD 00:17 GDPF340

LKN R460 BBN/N0455F330 W50
LAPAN/N0456F370 W50

KINKI/N0458F340 G450 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:19AKJ408C 06:30 08:59 00:0006:15 06:49 AKASA09:18VILK 00:19 GDPF310

DCT DATRI L564
KUTNA/N0506F290 L564

MIGMA/N0498F370 DCT ALROK
DCT DEBIN DCT MIDGU M440

TULBU N881 GEVED/N0492F390
N881 RASKI/M085F390 L301

KARKU M638 EXOLU

VABB FPL00:00QTR15P 06:50 10:03 00:0006:35 06:50 QATARI10:03OTHH 00:00 GDPF270

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:20AIC1785 06:46 08:30 00:0006:30 07:06 AIRINDIA08:50VIDP 00:20
GSP,
GDP

F360

BGD Q18 PPT W44 BBN G590 KKJ
Q14 OSBEM W146 AAU G450

OPAKA
VABB FPL00:19AKJ3001 06:49 09:30 00:0006:35 07:08 AKASA09:49VEBD 00:19 GDPF340

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:12IGO561P 07:18 08:40 00:0007:00 07:30 IFLY08:52VOBL 00:12
GSP,
GDP

F360

MIGAB V98 IPLAS G335 PPT W44
BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146

AAU G450 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:16SEJ335 07:17 09:43 00:0007:05 07:33 SPICEJET09:59VEDH 00:16 GDPF380

Q12 KANTI/N0452F380 Q12 KABSO
VABB FPL00:10AIC2856 07:29 09:24 00:0007:15 07:39 AIRINDIA09:34VOCI 00:10 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:17IGO317J 07:22 09:06 00:0007:15 07:39 IFLY09:23VIDP 00:17 GDPF360

NIKOT Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:18AIC2782 07:27 08:52 00:0007:15 07:45 AIRINDIA09:10VIJP 00:18 GDPF340

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:12IGO5056 07:38 09:19 00:0007:25 07:50 IFLY09:31VOMM 00:12 GDPF380

MDI R461 GONAB/N0453F380 R461
KABSO

VABB FPL00:19IGO431L 07:31 09:35 00:0007:20 07:50 IFLY09:54VOMD 00:19 GDPF360

223/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

JRS W160 RRP V39 OMLEG Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:17IGO5097 07:36 09:29 00:0007:25 07:53 IFLY09:46VEJH 00:17 GDPF380

PATLO1A PATLO R457
TVM/N0447F400 Q12 MML W17
GONAB/N0443F200 W17 BBM

W126 EPKOS MOLGO2B

VABB FPL00:00VJT202 07:55 10:25 00:0007:40 07:55 10:25VRMM 00:00 GDPF370

NNP V92 ASIPI Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:20IGO462 07:38 08:45 00:0007:25 07:58 IFLY09:05VANP 00:20 GDPF360

JNR W61 LIGPI W62 HSR W144
IPNIB R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:12AIC648 07:47 08:43 00:0007:40 07:59 AIRINDIA08:55VAJM 00:12
GSP,
GDP

F310

DCT LKN W40 IID W10S BBB DCTVABB FPL00:15VTTEN 07:45 09:41 00:0007:30 08:00 09:56VILK 00:15 GDPF360

IKOGU A462 CEA Q20
TASEX/N0458F380 Q20 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00AIC2184 08:00 10:46 00:0007:45 08:00 AIRINDIA10:46VGHS 00:00 GDPF340

VABDI G208 DORAM/N0453F380
G208 AGELA

VABB FPL00:11IGO43WP 07:52 09:25 00:0007:40 08:03 IFLY09:36VOTP 00:11 GDPF360

PPT W44 BBN G590 BPL W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:17AIC2790 07:46 10:01 00:0007:35 08:03 AIRINDIA10:18VEPT 00:17 GDPF360

NIKOT Q2 AGRIX/N0457F340 Q2
AKTIV IGBAN2B

VABB FPL00:11SEJ921 07:52 09:17 00:0007:40 08:03 SPICEJET09:28VIJP 00:11 GDPF360

DCT BGD Q18 PPT W44 BBN G590
KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146 AAU G450

OPAKA EMRAK2D
VABB FPL00:26VTZTP 07:44 10:24 00:0007:30 08:10 10:50VEBD 00:26

GDP,
GDP

F430

DCT MCT Q250 KIPOL N881 SETSI
P307 PARAR N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:01OMS761 08:15 10:26 00:0008:00 08:16 10:27OOMS 00:01 GDPF370

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:22IGO5085 07:54 08:59 00:0007:40 08:16 IFLY09:21VOGO 00:22 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:22AIC2951 08:00 09:43 00:0007:50 08:22 AIRINDIA10:05VIDP 00:22 GDPF340

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:18AIC2842 08:04 09:08 00:0007:50 08:22 AIRINDIA09:26VOGO 00:18 GDPF360

DCT BBB DCT ISRIS/N0399F100
DCT BBB DCT

VABB FPL00:22VTAKV 08:04 08:46 00:0007:45 08:26 09:08VABB 00:22 GDPF090

BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:19AIC696 08:08 10:02 00:0007:55 08:27 AIRINDIA10:21VEBN 00:19 GDPF340

MIGAB W170 DODBA W105 PPT
W44 BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM

W146 AAU G450 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:28IGO629 08:02 10:30 00:0007:50 08:30 IFLY10:58VEDH 00:28

GDP,
DLA

F380

323/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DOLKI Q8 AGELAVABB FPL00:17AKJ1305 08:18 09:58 00:0008:05 08:35 AKASA10:15VOMM 00:17 GDPF380

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:25IGO789 08:13 10:42 00:0008:00 08:38 IFLY11:07VECC 00:25
GDP,
DLA

F340

LAXOM W74 HSR W144 IPNIB
R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:21SEJ2906 08:20 09:30 00:0008:15 08:41 SPICEJET09:51VAKE 00:21 GDPF250

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:12AXB1214 08:29 09:27 00:0008:15 08:41
EXPRESS

INDIA
09:39VOGO 00:12 GDPF300

AYD W31 LKN W40 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:20IGO6567 08:23 10:23 00:0008:10 08:43 IFLY10:43VEAY 00:20
GDP,
GDP

F340

SAKUN V2 SUGID/M078F320 N571
PARAR/N0462F320 N767 ELIGO

L631 MCT DCT
OOMS FPL00:11OMA204 08:34 10:50 00:0008:15 08:45 OMAN AIR11:01VABB 00:11

GSP,
GDP

F300

ALH J92 DOMET G590 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:12IGO232H 08:33 10:20 00:0008:20 08:45 IFLY10:32VEAB 00:12
GDP,
GDP

F340

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:06AKJ3145 08:39 09:28 00:0008:20 08:45 AKASA09:34VABB 00:06
GSP,
GDP

F250

BETKU W61 MEMOP W74 BHUVABJ FPL00:06AIC2753 08:39 09:34 00:0008:20 08:45 AIRINDIA09:40VABB 00:06
GSP,
GDP

F300

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:21IGO6676 08:25 10:09 00:0008:20 08:46 IFLY10:30VIDP 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F360

JDP W58 UGISO Z1
QQZ/N0463F330 W77

SG/N0461F320 W10S AKTIV
VABB FPL00:25AIC2748 08:25 09:43 00:0008:10 08:50 AIRINDIA10:08VIJO 00:25 GDPF340

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:17IGO486P 08:33 09:56 00:0008:15 08:50 IFLY10:13VOBL 00:17 GDPF360

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC RPL00:00AIC2773 08:54 11:04 00:0008:35 08:54 AIRINDIA11:04VABB 00:00 GDPF330

AAR W21 ASARI A466 ELKUX Z7
BIBVA Z1 QQZ/N0458F350 W77

SG/N0455F360 A474 AKTIV
VABB FPL00:28AIC2998 08:28 10:33 00:0008:15 08:56 AIRINDIA11:01VIAR 00:28

GDP,
DLA

F340

CCB R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:24IGO5067 08:32 10:24 00:0008:20 08:56 IFLY10:48VOCB 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F360

G450VANP FPL00:00VTVSV 09:04 10:04 00:0008:45 09:04 10:04VABB 00:00 GDPF350

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGO FPL00:00IGO365V 09:04 09:49 00:0008:45 09:04 IFLY09:49VABB 00:00 GDPF330

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00IGO6037 09:04 10:33 00:0008:45 09:04 IFLY10:33VABB 00:00 GDPF370

423/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BPL W146 AAU G450 OPAKAVABB FPL00:19AIC634 08:46 09:51 00:0008:35 09:05 AIRINDIA10:10VABP 00:19 GDPF320

RAXET2D BISET P751 BOLUR
T208 ASPUX L425 GOBRO DCT
AMBIT L425 BOSUT/N0484F380

B544 JDW M686 GIBAL L300 LXR
P751 AST/N0481F400 P751 TAKRI

N710 KIVIL L613 MMA P751
METRU UL81 LORNO DCT AGNIS
DCT ELB DCT TOBGA DCT DOBIM

DCT PIGOS DCT BARSO DCT
OKTET DCT GIPNO DCT BULOL

DCT IDAVO DCT BAGBI DCT SIZZA
DCT LAULY DCT BRY DCT CLM
DCT KOPOR DCT ABNUR DCT
DIMAL DCT ALESO ALESO1H

EGLL FPL00:00IGO53M 09:09 20:49 00:0008:50 09:09 IFLY20:49VABB 00:00 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AGUPA/N0457F340 Q2
AKTIV

VABB FPL00:29AIC2441 08:43 10:26 00:0008:30 09:12 AIRINDIA10:55VIDP 00:29
GDP,
GDP

F380

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP RPL00:00AIC2944 09:14 10:46 00:0008:55 09:14 AIRINDIA10:46VABB 00:00 GDPF370

MABTA Q13 LUNTA DCT CIAVOCI RPL00:00IGO199 09:14 10:41 00:0008:55 09:14 IFLY10:41VABB 00:00 GDPF370

LKN W40 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:29AIC2492 08:46 10:34 00:0008:31 09:15 AIRINDIA11:03VILK 00:29
GDP,
DLA

F340

DCT BBB G450 OPONI/N0424F330
G450 JJS/M072F330 A791 CEA
B465 SUMAG/N0424F330 B465

CTG/M072F330 A599
CHILA/N0425F330 A599

LINSO/K0789S1010 A599 SGM
A581 WHA R343 PK W116 JTN
G327 LAMEN/N0420F350 A593

SADLI Y590 BEDAR Y591 FUE V28
OLIVE Y28 BIWWA

RJGG FPL00:00ADB7081 09:19 17:23 00:0009:00 09:19 17:23VABB 00:00 GDPF310

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AKJ1819 09:19 11:08 00:0009:00 09:19 AKASA11:08VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Z1 APANO/N0452F390 Z1
UGISO W58 UUD

VAUD FPL00:00AIC2595 09:19 10:14 00:0009:00 09:19 AIRINDIA10:14VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ
W97 AAE

VAAH RPL00:00IGO915M 09:24 10:08 00:0009:05 09:24 IFLY10:08VABB 00:00 GDPF310

523/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS Q1 GOMTI/N0455F390 Q1
DPN W35 ONOGI/N0354F160 W35

CHG
VICG RPL00:00AIC2659 09:24 11:10 00:0009:05 09:24 AIRINDIA11:10VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2 SUGID N571
PARAR/N0496F360 N571 IVOXI
M557 TUMAK/N0498F360 L602

DAVUS/N0499F360 L602
TASMI/N0499F360 UL602 GADSI
UM860 NINVA/N0499F360 UM860
ODALI UL852 NEGEM/N0477F380

T746 ARGES DCT DEGET DCT
ABETI DCT RENKA L610 MAMOR

DCT PETIX DCT TUSUK DCT
ADKUV DCT SOGRI DCT DENUT

L608 COA/N0482F360 L608 LOGAN
LOGAN2H

EGLL FS00:00IGO0001 09:25 18:45 00:0009:15 09:25 IFLY18:45VABB 00:00 GDPF360

MABTA Q13 TUMLAVOTV FPL00:00IGO490 09:29 11:16 00:0009:10 09:29 IFLY11:16VABB 00:00 GDPF390

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ G590
BBN DCT

VEBN FPL00:00SEJ329 09:29 11:07 00:0009:10 09:29 SPICEJET11:07VABB 00:00 GDPF350

APUSU W18 OPAKA/N0469F300VABB FPL00:20AIC2445 09:10 10:21 00:0008:55 09:30 AIRINDIA10:41VOHS 00:20
GDP,
GDP

F360

DCT NINAT IFR G450 OPAKAVABB FPL00:28LLR634 09:05 10:25 00:0009:00 09:33 ALLIED10:53VAAM 00:28
GDP,
GDP

F160

GWA DCT BAVOX DCT IKAVA DCT
NIKOT Q2 BBB

VABB FPL00:13IGO731L 09:22 10:56 00:0009:05 09:35 IFLY11:09VIGR 00:13
GDP,
DLA

F380

NONEN Q19 GIVEK/N0451F390
Q19 JJS B209 RAJ R472 ATOGA

VEGT FPL00:00IGO260J 09:39 12:09 00:0009:20 09:39 IFLY12:09VABB 00:00 GDPF370

DCT DADSU/N0460F300 IFR DCT
APUSU W18 OPAKA

VABB RPL00:14SDG334 09:25 10:20 00:0009:20 09:39 STAR AIR10:34VASL 00:14
GDP,
GDP

F200

APUSU W18 OPAKAVABB FPL00:31IGO5099 09:15 10:26 00:0009:00 09:46 IFLY10:57VOHS 00:31
GDP,
GDP

F360

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO41MK 09:49 11:25 00:0009:30 09:49 IFLY11:25VABB 00:00 GDPF370

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC FPL00:00IGO5059 09:49 11:56 00:0009:30 09:49 IFLY11:56VABB 00:00 GDPF370

MELAX L505 BUSBO L301 DWI
L877 MIGAR L524 IBETO DCT

WILLA
VTBS FPL00:00IGO1059 09:59 13:44 00:0009:40 09:59 IFLY13:44VABB 00:00 GDPF370

623/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:24AIC2478 09:39 10:41 00:0009:25 10:03 AIRINDIA11:05VOGO 00:24
GDP,
DLA

F340

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00IGO5294 10:04 11:20 00:0009:45 10:04 IFLY11:20VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Q19 KAMLO W108 NNP G450
TEGIG W108

VERP RPL00:00IGO5086 10:04 11:18 00:0009:45 10:04 IFLY11:18VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BVR R458 BOFINVABB FPL00:28AIC2504 09:40 10:31 00:0009:25 10:08 AIRINDIA10:59VAAH 00:28 GDPF290

W61 MEMOP W74VAHS RPL00:00IGO936 10:09 10:50 00:0009:50 10:09 IFLY10:50VABB 00:00 GDPF300

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00AIC2915 10:09 10:56 00:0009:50 10:09 AIRINDIA10:56VABB 00:00 GDPF290

V2 SUGID N571 RAGMA N571
VUSET A454 PASOV B540 BUBIN

OMDB FS00:00IGO1453 10:10 12:50 00:0010:00 10:10 IFLY12:50VABB 00:00 GDPF320

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC FPL00:00SEJ966 10:14 12:22 00:0009:55 10:14 SPICEJET12:22VABB 00:00 GDPF350

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL RPL00:00AIC2853 10:14 11:28 00:0009:55 10:14 AIRINDIA11:28VABB 00:00 GDPF350

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGO FPL00:00AIC2745 10:19 11:03 00:0010:00 10:19 AIRINDIA11:03VABB 00:00 GDPF310

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS RPL00:00AIC2531 10:19 11:14 00:0010:00 10:19 AIRINDIA11:14VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV/N0410F220 B540
MIVEK P574 IMPED/N0357F120

OMDB RPL00:00IGO94V 10:19 13:39 00:0010:00 10:19 IFLY13:39VABB 00:00 GDPF400

DCT BBB R458 MABTA W15
VAVNO V20 MPG DCT

VOGA FPL00:00VTALY 10:19 11:08 00:0010:00 10:19 11:08VABB 00:00 GDPF290

EPKOS B211 ANIROVOTP FPL00:00IGO658 10:24 11:51 00:0010:05 10:24 IFLY11:51VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC1851 10:24 12:12 00:0010:05 10:24 AIRINDIA12:12VABB 00:00 GDPF390

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2
SUGID/M084F340 N571

PARAR/N0491F340 N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV B540 MIVEK P574

IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00UAE507 10:29 13:11 00:0010:10 10:29 EMIRATES13:11VABB 00:00 GDPF340

PPN W28 GODEP/N0452F390 W28
HIA L518 BBZ

VOBZ FPL00:00AIC598 10:29 11:40 00:0010:10 10:29 AIRINDIA11:40VABB 00:00 GDPF350

723/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2
SUGID/M080F300 N571

PARAR/N0477F300 M628
IVOMA/N0473F320 M628 TULBU

P558 SODEX N563 NOBTO

OMAA FPL00:00ETD203 10:34 13:24 00:0010:15 10:34 ETIHAD13:24VABB 00:00 GDPF300

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGA FPL00:00SEJ1082 10:39 11:27 00:0010:20 10:39 SPICEJET11:27VABB 00:00 GDPF250

PPN W28 HIA L518 DUMAR N877
AGEGA L510 IDKUT L645 UBNEN

VTSP FPL00:00IGO1089 10:39 14:24 00:0010:20 10:39 IFLY14:24VABB 00:00 GDPF390

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV/N0410F220 B540
MIVEK P574 IMPED/N0357F120

OMDB RPL00:00AIC2217 10:39 13:32 00:0010:20 10:39 AIRINDIA13:32VABB 00:00 GDPF400

NONEN W75 JLGVAJL RPL00:00LLR601 10:49 11:45 00:0010:30 10:49 ALLIED11:45VABB 00:00 GDPF130

ANOLI2A ISRIS G208 DOSTO Q1
BUBNU A347 UKASO

VIDP FPL00:00VTDHA 10:49 12:21 00:0010:30 10:49 12:21VABB 00:00 GDPF410

BETKU W61 MEMOP W74 HSRVAHS FPL00:00AIC2730 10:49 11:29 00:0010:30 10:49 AIRINDIA11:29VABB 00:00 GDPF280

Q1 DPN W35 SP W85VIDN RPL00:00IGO5032 10:54 12:40 00:0010:35 10:54 IFLY12:40VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ
W97 AAE

VAAH RPL00:00IGO417E 10:54 11:38 00:0010:35 10:54 IFLY11:38VABB 00:00 GDPF310

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV/N0410F220 B540
MIVEK P574 IMPED/N0357F120

OMDB RPL00:00AIC2201 10:59 13:52 00:0010:40 10:59 AIRINDIA13:52VABB 00:00 GDPF400

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00IGO5057 10:59 12:29 00:0010:40 10:59 IFLY12:29VABB 00:00 GDPF370

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ G590
DOMET/N0441F370 J92 GKP

VEGK FPL00:00SEJ553 10:59 12:46 00:0010:40 10:59 SPICEJET12:46VABB 00:00 GDPF390

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO5288 VEBD Q18 PPT W44 BBN G590 IID W10SFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0006:20 00:0006:21 00:0008:59 F360

IGO6088 VECC Q20FS GSP, CNLVABB IFLY00:0006:15 00:1406:15 00:1408:31 F340

823/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6051 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0007:15 00:0007:18 00:0009:00 F360

IGO6058 VOMM DOLKI Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0007:40 00:0007:41 00:0009:14 F340

SDG314 VASL
DCT DADSU/N0460F300 IFR DCT

APUSU W18 OPAKA
FS GSP, CNLVABB STAR AIR00:0007:35 00:1007:47 00:1008:35 F300

AIC2856 VOCC DCTFS CNLVABB AIRINDIA00:0007:40 00:0007:59 00:0009:20 F340

IGO420 VOMD R461 KABSO/N0461F330 R461FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0008:05 00:0008:05 00:0009:55 F340

IGO5218 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0008:30 00:0008:38 00:0009:55 F340

IGO6938 VEAB
ALH DCT DOMET G590 BPL W40 IID

W10S SG
FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0008:10 00:0008:44 00:0010:15 F380

IGO6228 VABB W15FS CNLVOGO IFLY00:0008:45 00:0008:45 00:0009:35 F270

IGO6201 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0009:00 00:0009:07 00:0009:55 F290

IGO6282 VABB EPKOS/N0488F410 Q9 RIKBUFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0009:05 00:0009:08 00:0010:25 F350

IGO214 VABB Q19 CEA R472FS CNLVEGT IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:10 00:0012:00 F350

IGO5386 VIGR W10SFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:10 00:0010:45 F340

IGO6554 VABB Q19FS CNLVECC IFLY00:0009:30 00:0009:31 00:0011:50 F330

SDG309 VAKP EPKOS/N0220F160 IFR W126FS CNLVABB STAR AIR00:0009:45 00:0009:45 00:0010:35 F145

IGO649 VABB Q19 KAMLO W108FS CNLVERP IFLY00:0009:45 00:0009:49 00:0011:15 F340

IGO809 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:50 00:0009:55 00:0011:30 F350

SEJ336 VABB
G450 NNP W139 KKJ G590 BBN W44

FS CNLVEPT SPICEJET00:0010:25 00:0010:25 00:0012:35 F370

IGO802 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0010:35 00:0010:41 00:0011:30 F310

923/03/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO795 VABB BBB G450 KINKI W100 RRCFS CNLVERC IFLY00:0010:45 00:0010:45 00:0012:44 F310

IGO6096 VABB EPKOS Q9 OPAMOFS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0010:40 00:0010:47 00:0012:25 F350

1023/03/2026 06:17 UTC


